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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Coyne1907
World Class VA

9.325 9.275 9.1258.925 36.650
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Frescatore1915
World Class VA

8.850 8.800 9.1008.700 35.450
6 3 2 3 2 

2 

Katie Gunderman1918
World Class VA

8.925 9.050 8.4258.450 34.850
4 2 3 5 3 

3 

Colby Snider1961
Woods VA

9.050 8.725 8.7257.600 34.100
3 4 8 4 4 

4 

Lillian Collins1934
Bull Run VA

9.125 7.300 9.1257.975 33.525
2 9 6 1T 5 

5 

Hannah Majot1958
Woods VA

8.700 8.050 8.1758.200 33.125
7 7 4 7 6 

6 

Chloe Lydiate1939
Bull Run VA

8.650 8.350 8.0257.900 32.925
8 6 7 8 7 

7 

Lauren Hargraves1919
World Class VA

8.875 7.700 7.4508.000 32.025
5 8 5 10 8 

8 

Haven Reiz405
World Class VA

7.500 8.425 8.2756.750 30.950
10 5 11 6 9 

9 

Marlie McNair1929
World Class VA

8.300 6.675 7.9007.375 30.250
9 11 10 9 10 

10 

Alexa Morris1930
World Class VA

7.450 6.800 6.8007.500 28.550
11 10 9 11 11 

11 

Madilyn Knapp1926
World Class VA

5.250 6.500 6.1500.000 17.900
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Kate Simmons1944
Bull Run VA

9.450 9.325 9.4258.775 36.975
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Giselle Forman1936
Bull Run VA

8.900 9.175 8.9508.575 35.600
6 2 4 3 2 

2 

Sophia Pearce1941
Bull Run VA

9.025 8.125 8.5758.925 34.650
2 9 1 4 3 

3 

Lillian Delia1935
Bull Run VA

8.975 8.450 8.5507.975 33.950
4T 4T 7 5 4 

4 

Kayla Knight1938
Bull Run VA

8.750 8.525 8.2508.350 33.875
7 3 5 7 5 

5 

Avery Hamilton1953
Woods VA

8.625 8.450 9.0757.700 33.850
9 4T 8T 2 6 

6 

Ava Lewinsohn1957
Woods VA

8.975 7.625 7.9258.825 33.350
4T 10 2 10 7 

7 

Lauren Harris1920
World Class VA

8.675 8.175 8.3507.700 32.900
8 7 8T 6 8 

8 

Kayla Henley1937
Bull Run VA

9.000 8.350 8.1257.250 32.725
3 6 10 9 9 

9 

Lily Hawkins1954
Woods VA

8.100 8.150 8.2008.125 32.575
10 8 6 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lana Reed403
World Class VA

9.175 9.500 9.0509.350 37.075
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cambell Coyle1964
New Kent VA

9.225 8.750 8.9508.550 35.475
1 5 5 3 2 

2 

Hannah Couch1965
New Kent VA

8.850 8.975 8.3258.825 34.975
4 2 2 6 3 

3 

Marissa Perilla1942
Bull Run VA

8.700 7.925 9.1508.750 34.525
10 10 3 1 4 

4 

Macy Campbell1947
Woods VA

8.800 8.800 8.1758.250 34.025
5T 4 7 8T 5 

5 

Brianna Wallace409
World Class VA

8.750 8.050 8.2258.475 33.500
8T 9 6 7 6 

6 

Kristana McDuffie1928
World Class VA

8.600 8.875 8.0008.000 33.475
11 3 9 11 7 

7 

Mia Orndorff1940
Bull Run VA

8.800 8.250 8.1758.200 33.425
5T 8 8 8T 8 

8 

Taylor Schumacher1969
New Kent VA

8.950 8.550 8.4507.450 33.400
3 6 11 4 9 

9 

Krystal Garner1952
Woods VA

8.450 7.450 8.0258.600 32.525
12 11 4 10 10 

10 

Erin Getgood1917
World Class VA

8.750 8.350 7.6007.600 32.300
8T 7 10 12 11 

11 

Isabella Flores-Pena1914
World Class VA

8.800 7.150 8.3756.150 30.475
5T 12 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Coppage1949
Woods VA

9.075 9.400 9.1009.400 36.975
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Heaven Ninmann1931
World Class VA

8.950 9.325 9.1508.700 36.125
6T 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Maria Basantes1904
World Class VA

9.100 8.975 8.8508.700 35.625
3 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Erilyn Boyd1905
World Class VA

8.850 8.800 8.5008.875 35.025
9 7 3 9T 4 

4 

Katelyn Dye1912
World Class VA

9.050 8.150 8.5009.150 34.850
5 11 2 9T 5 

5 

Ella Salyer1968
New Kent VA

8.950 8.900 8.2008.675 34.725
6T 5 7T 11 6 

6 

Malaha Larke1927
World Class VA

9.150 8.250 8.7758.450 34.625
1T 9 10 4 7 

7 

Calleigh Cales1946
Woods VA

8.900 8.950 8.0258.625 34.500
8 4 9 12 8 

8 

Gabrielle Jones1922
World Class VA

8.625 8.225 8.7258.750 34.325
12 10 4 5T 9 

9 

Kairi Feaganes1951
Woods VA

8.800 8.850 8.6008.000 34.250
10 6 14 7 10 

10 

Aiyana daSilva411
World Class VA

9.150 8.050 8.5508.125 33.875
1T 12T 13 8 11 

11 

Maja Josipovic1925
World Class VA

8.600 8.050 8.7258.175 33.550
13T 12T 11T 5T 12 

12 

Rosemary Petrovich1960
Woods VA

8.775 8.550 7.9008.175 33.400
11 8 11T 14 13 

13 

Abbey Stedman1962
Woods VA

8.600 8.000 8.0008.675 33.275
13T 14 7T 13 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 8B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class VA * 110.550 27.650 28.100 27.425 27.375
21 1 1

1907 Peyton Coyne 9.325 9.275 9.1258.925
403 Lana Reed 9.175 9.500 9.350
1927 Malaha Larke 9.150
1931 Heaven Ninmann 9.325 9.150
1912 Katelyn Dye 9.150
1915 Sophia Frescatore 9.100

2 Bull Run VA * 108.775 27.600 27.025 26.450 27.700
12 3 3

1944 Ella Kate Simmons 9.450 9.325 9.4258.775
1934 Lillian Collins 9.125 9.125
1941 Sophia Pearce 9.025 8.925
1936 Giselle Forman 9.175
1938 Kayla Knight 8.525
1942 Marissa Perilla 9.1508.750

3 Woods VA * 108.100 27.100 27.200 26.900 26.900
34 2 2

1949 Kayla Coppage 9.075 9.400 9.1009.400
1961 Colby Snider 9.050 8.725
1957 Ava Lewinsohn 8.975 8.825
1946 Calleigh Cales 8.950
1951 Kairi Feaganes 8.850
1962 Abbey Stedman 8.675
1953 Avery Hamilton 9.075

4 New Kent VA * 105.525 27.125 26.625 26.050 25.725
43 4 4

1964 Cambell Coyle 9.225 8.750 8.9508.550
1968 Ella Salyer 8.950 8.900 8.675
1969 Taylor Schumacher 8.950 8.450
1965 Hannah Couch 8.975 8.3258.825
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